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PLAN HOLDERS LIST  August 19, 2019

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Air Capitol Construction – Tim LeBlanc
tim@tlae.net

Bauer & Sons Construction – Greg Bauer
gbauer@bscconstruction.com

Commerce Construction – Doug Henning
doug@ccswichita.com

Compton Construction– Thomas Pipes, Gibb Compton
gcompton@comptonconstruction.com

Dondlinger Construction– Greg Anderson
ganderson@dondlingerconst.com

Harman Huffman – Greg Harmon
gharman@harmanhuffman.com

Key Construction – Mark Gehrer
megehrer@keyconstruction.com

Mahaney Group – Ron Robey
ron@mahaneygroup.com

MultiCon Construction – Larry Barnhart
lb@multicon.build

Rock Construction – Jason Layman
jason@rockenterprisesinc.com

Simpson Construction – Josh Vogel
jvogel@simpsonconst.com

Sky Construction – Jeff Riemann
jeff@skycontracting.biz
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SUB-CONTRACTORS
ESI – David Dauffenbach
dave@esi-ks.com

ICS – Designs – Brad Haedt bidding PEMB
brad@ics-designs.com

PLAN ROOM –
Construct Connect
steven.albrinch@constructconnect.com

KANSAS Construction News
kcnr@kcnr.net

Dodge Reports


